
                                          Results of the event: NPS Scotland Spring Show 2021

Sun 13th June 2021 ‐ Ridden & In Hand Classes

1 258 Dunedin Fairy Queen Anne Mitchell Anne Mitchell

2 257 Dunedin Fenella Sharon Hutcheon Sharon Hutcheon

3 130 Trowan Pringle Robert M Davidson Joanna Jack

4 129 Tormaukin Wilbur Morven Campbell Morven Campbell

5 228 Lochlands Prince Tamino Anne Owen‐walker Steve Walker

6 109 Gleann Diridh Of Rynuan Joanna Mccormack Joanna Mccormack

0 108 Rynuan Highland Lass Joanna Mccormack Joanna Mccormack

0 140 Strathearn Bracken Mist Norma Gillon Robin Gillon

0 156 Amber Of Achindrean Craig Mackinnon Craig Mackinnon

0 171 Royal Amber Of Sunnyneuk Wendy Taylor Wendy Taylor

0 172 Silver Rose Of Roisbheinn Kim Stretch Kim Stretch

0 233 Trailtrow Toran Lauren Jarvis Lauren Jarvis

1 & Res 168 Lomondside Jolene Pat & Liz Rennie Pat Rennie

2 178 Parcybedw Sparkling Diamond Cheryl Mackintosh Cheryl Mackintosh

3 198 Taiforgan Cracker Jack Allison Burkhill Sarah Burkhill

4 200 Eastlands Tushiebrae Emma‐jane Murray Emma‐jane Murray

5 210 Llynhelyg Lady Cilla Morven Mackenzie Morven Mackenzie

6 268 Leo's Delight Melissa Jane Albentosa Melissa Jane Albentosa

0 101 Wellbrow Kyle Ms Marlyn Mcinnes Ms Marlyn Mcinnes

0 169 Ardfry Rohan Nicola Lyon Nicola Lyon

0 205 Trehenlli Gwenllian Mhairi Reid Eirinn Reid

0 207 Waverhead Fantasy F, M & S Lawson Shonagh Lawson

1 & Ch 211 Harviestoun Perphidia Katy Leavey Katy Leavey

2 164 Achramore Ebony Rose Susan Bridgeman Susan Bridgeman

3 135 Rosehoy Of Transy Transy Stud Sarah Ross (transy Stud)

4 137 Reynwood Rowena Christine Burton Christine Burton

5 216 Corkhills Sky Lark Eleanor Crate Eleanor Crate

6 149 Addingham Darcy Nicola J. R. Marshall Anna D. R. Marshall

0 138 Gartconnel Clara Christine Burton Christine Burton

0 150 Harviestoun Pyper Nicola J. R. Marshall Nicola J R Marshall

0 182 Shaptor Ambition Samantha Catton Samantha Catton

0 212 Harviestoun Parador Katy Leavey Annina Leavey

0 221 Lynard Bombay Saphire Victoria Findlater Victoria Findlater

0 225 Strocherie Pippa Lynsey Thomson Murrin Thomson

1 152 Onyx Of Auckhorn Amy Mcconville Amy Mcconville

0 142 Stow Manifesto Nina Macdonald‐lewis Nina Macdonald‐lewis

0 220 Thistledown Lovelorn Victoria Findlater Graeme Findlater

Mountain & Moorland In Hand (Youngstock)

1 151 Struie Jinny Nicola J. R. Marshall Nicola J R Marshall

2 226 Piccadilly Of Endrick Lynsey Thomson Lynsey Thomson

3 133 Avoriaz Of Transy Transy Stud Sarah Ross (transy Stud)

4 163 Achramore Maya Susan Bridgeman Susan Bridgeman

0 143 Drumnagair Diamond Nina Macdonald‐lewis Nina Macdonald‐lewis

1 & Ch 190 Thorn Prince Harry 197/18 John & Kate Dykes John & Kate Dykes

2 269 Kershope Breagh Shirley Clarke Shirley Clarke

3 183 Llanarth Firecracker Peter Page Peter Page

Mountain & Moorland In Hand (Senior)

Class 14 Highland 4 years and over

Class 15 Large M & M 4 years and over

Class 16 Small M & M Breeds 4 years and over

Class 17 M & M Stallion 4 years and over

Class 18 Large Registered M & M Yearling

Class 19 Small Registered M & M Yearling

Class 20 Large Registered M & M 2 or3 yrs



4 208 Waverhead Dolly F, M & S Lawson Shonagh Lawson

5 110 Moss‐side Cara Joanna Mccormack & Richard Fraser Joanna Mccormack

6 230 Craiglaw Saffron Judith Hogg Judith Hogg

0 102 Greenholme Marlon Ms Marlyn Mcinnes Ms Marlyn Mcinnes

0 139 Lochnagar Of Tadymor Aileen Curle Aileen Curle

0 170 Charley Of Sunnyneuk Wendy Taylor Wendy Taylor

0 246 La Ventura From The Ashes Ali Chaffe Ali Chaffe

0 247 Dylasau Corona Ali Chaffe Ali Chaffe

0 274 Strathallan Swallow Anna Roberts Anna Roberts

1 & Res 141 Waxwing Gloss Aimee Hugill Aimee Hugill

2 165 Musselbrough Elida Susan Bridgeman Susan Bridgeman

3 217 Dunaskin Thumbelina Eleanor Crate Eleanor Crate

4 134 Stelhoneybee Of Transy Transy Stud Sarah Ross (transy Stud)

5 153 Oldeworlde Vivaldi Amy Mcconville Amy Mcconville

0 144 Drumnagair Jewel Nina Macdonald‐lewis Nina Macdonald‐lewis

Supreme M & M In Hand Championship (Silver Medal)

Champion 211 Harviestoun Perphidia Katy Leavey Katy Leavey

Reserve Champion 190 Thorn Prince Harry 197/18 John & Kate Dykes John & Kate Dykes

M & M Home Produced In Hand

1 & Ch 216 Corkhills Sky Lark Eleanor Crate Eleanor Crate

2 153 Oldeworlde Vivaldi Amy Mcconville Amy Mcconville

3 244 Pinina Theodore Aveleen Robertson Keiva Robertson

4 164 Achramore Ebony Rose Susan Bridgeman Susan Bridgeman

5 151 Struie Jinny Nicola J. R. Marshall Nicola J R Marshall

0 137 Reynwood Rowena Christine Burton Christine Burton

0 138 Gartconnel Clara Christine Burton Christine Burton

0 163 Achramore Maya Susan Bridgeman Susan Bridgeman

0 211 Harviestoun Perphidia Katy Leavey Katy Leavey

1 & Res (HP) 257 Dunedin Fenella Sharon Hutcheon Sharon Hutcheon

2 200 Eastlands Tushiebrae Emma‐jane Murray Emma‐jane Murray

3 190 Thorn Prince Harry 197/18 John & Kate Dykes John & Kate Dykes

4 183 Llanarth Firecracker Peter Page Peter Page

5 169 Ardfry Rohan Nicola Lyon Nicola Lyon

6 167 Rebus Of Fourmerk Louise Robertson Louise Robertson

0 108 Rynuan Highland Lass Joanna Mccormack Joanna Mccormack

0 109 Gleann Diridh Of Rynuan Joanna Mccormack Joanna Mccormack

0 154 Twyngwyn William Louise Howat Louise Howat

0 156 Amber Of Achindrean Craig Mackinnon Craig Mackinnon

0 210 Llynhelyg Lady Cilla Morven Mackenzie Morven Mackenzie

0 230 Craiglaw Saffron Judith Hogg Judith Hogg

Riding/Hunter Pony In Hand

1 & Res 218 Parknook Perseverance Suzi Ayres Suzi Ayres

2 216 Corkhills Sky Lark Eleanor Crate Eleanor Crate

3 197 Brookwater Kayos Amanda Clunie Mckenzie Clunie

0 249 Castafiore Regal Charm V R Mylius And Mrs R Low Victoria Mylius

1 & Ch 124 Colonel Mustard Charlie Cousens Charlie Cousens

0 114 Castafiore Dark Fantasy V&r Mylius & Mrs R Low Victoria Mylius

1 & Res (HP) 201 Trefyns Tocatta Carol Ann Barr Farrah Dewhurst

2 253 Dukeshill Dixie Darlin Joanne Robb Hayden Joe Farquhar

3 263 Shamrocklake Magma Shakira Sophie Ramsay Carolyn Munro

4 242 Roseisle Indian Magic Julie Green Henry Green

Class 21 Small Registered M & M 2 or3 yrs

Class 22 Small Breeds, stallions, mares and geldings any age

Class 23 Large Breeds, stallions, mares and geldings any age

Class 24 Riding/Hunter Pony 4 years and over

Class 25 Riding/Hunter Pony 2 or 3 years

Class 26 Riding/Hunter Pony Yearling

Class 27 M&M Leading Rein



5 123 Steephill Ophelia Catriona Anderson Amy Anderson

6 248 Penllyn Pirate Pearl Peterkin Emilie Henderson

0 146 Wilcrick Sailor Boy Nina Macdonald‐lewis Leah Officer

0 240 Thistledown Honky Tonk Mary‐jo Grant Ianna Grant

0 245 Glangwna Glitter Ashleigh Redpath Lexie Redpath

0 250 Thistledown Skyfall Lynn Robertson Jenson Anderson

0 273 Rushfield Jura Ii Kirsty Errington Anderson Kirsty Errington

1 & Ch 180 Synod Pompous Ashley Connor Natasha Connor

2 263 Shamrocklake Magma Shakira Sophie Ramsay Carolyn Munro

3 119 Colne Pascoe Lesley Parker Katie Parker

4 214 Dunaskin Tipple Eleanor Crate Camilla Hamilton

5 253 Dukeshill Dixie Darlin Joanne Robb Emily Pack

6 267 Raemoir Fryer Tuck Karen Wilson Kirsten Wilson

0 145 Meiklekims Minnie Mouse Nina Macdonald‐lewis Finlay Macdonald‐lewis

0 149 Addingham Darcy Nicola J. R. Marshall Anna D. R. Marshall

0 212 Harviestoun Parador Katy Leavey Annina Leavey

0 241 Thistledown Edison Mary‐jo Grant Ava Grant

0 (HP) 245 Glangwna Glitter Ashleigh Redpath Lexie Redpath

1 214 Dunaskin Tipple Eleanor Crate Camilla Hamilton

2 267 Raemoir Fryer Tuck Karen Wilson Kirsten Wilson

3 123 Steephill Ophelia Catriona Anderson Amy Anderson

4 248 Penllyn Pirate Pearl Peterkin Emilie Henderson

0 241 Thistledown Edison Mary‐jo Grant Ava Grant

0 243 Thistledown Lavendar Joanne Clarkson Lucie Clarkson

1 & Res 187 Cadlanvalley Buzz Lightyear Myranda Houton Natasha Connor

2 (HP YR) 244 Pinina Theodore Aveleen Robertson Keiva Robertson

3 201 Trefyns Tocatta Carol Ann Barr Emily Park

4 119 Colne Pascoe Lesley Parker Katie Parker

5 136 Annandale Maria Jane Archibald Naomi Archibald

0 243 Thistledown Lavendar Joanne Clarkson Emily Clarkson

1 & Ch (YR) 209 Llanidan Bonheddwr Liam Mackenzie Liam Mackenzie

2 155 Greenholme Clyde Gillian Trotter Katie Trotter

1 (YR) 222 Drummore Windy Cove Barbara Nicolson Hannah Nicolson

2 239 Rossy's Son Mya Duncan‐walker Mya Duncan‐walker

3 192 Gems The Toff Heidi Buck Shanyn Wilson

4 272 Townend Faithful Kirsty Errington Anderson Kirsty Errington

5 117 Ardnagaisk Edan M.b.gourdie Lucy Allison

6 106 Tarquin Of Forglen Adrienne Taylor Adrienne Taylor

M & M Novice Ridden

1 & Ch 130 Trowan Pringle Robert M Davidson Joanna Jack

2 157 Nipna Mighty Oak Katie Common Katie Common

3 233 Trailtrow Toran Lauren Jarvis Lauren Jarvis

4 231 Jessicah Of Wooplaw Fraser & Lorna Boyd Lynn Paisley

5 (HP) 257 Dunedin Fenella Sharon Hutcheon Sharon Hutcheon

6 115 Orkney Norseman Lynne Denholm Lynne Denholm

0 109 Gleann Diridh Of Rynuan Joanna Mccormack Joanna Mccormack

0 118 White Lady Of Whitefield Wendy J. Taylor Lisa Allison

0 131 Bowmore Ben Cruchan Jacqueline Bonar Mirren Hay

0 179 Glenbanchor Lismore's Brighde The Hon Mrs Ad Leslie Melville Kirsty Aird

0 189 Sovereign Of Forglen Rebecca Chalmers Georgina Chalmers‐gray

0 259 Dunedin Tiger Lily Anne Mitchell Lynn Paisley

1 168 Lomondside Jolene Pat & Liz Rennie Pat Rennie

2 177 Castle Swift Winsome Aird Kirsty Aird

Class 28 M&M First Ridden

Class 29 TINY TOTS FIRST RIDDEN

Class 30 M&M Junior Ridden ‐ Small Breeds

Class 31 M&M Junior Ridden ‐ Not Ex 138cms

Class 32 M&M Junior Ridden ‐ Ex 138cms, but not ex 148cms

Class 33 Fells, Highland, Dales

Class 34 New Forest & Connemara



3 (YR HP) 239 Rossy's Son Mya Duncan‐walker Mya Duncan‐walker

0 122 Bolderwood Flyerman Sam Kyla Walker Kyla Walker

1 234 Starloch First Lady Lauren Jarvis Lauren Jarvis

2 (HP) 198 Taiforgan Cracker Jack Allison Burkhill Sarah Burkhill

3 (YR) 210 Llynhelyg Lady Cilla Morven Mackenzie Morven Mackenzie

4 154 Twyngwyn William Louise Howat Louise Howat

5 148 Gems Casey Jones Miss Nicola Brown Miss Nicola Brown

0 191 Eglwysfach Arigon Heidi Buck Heidi Buck

1 & Res 187 Cadlanvalley Buzz Lightyear Myranda Houton Myranda Houton

2 (YR HP) 180 Synod Pompous Ashley Connor Natasha Connor

3 244 Pinina Theodore Aveleen Robertson Keiva Robertson

4 136 Annandale Maria Jane Archibald Naomi Archibald

M & M Intermediate Ridden

1 & Ch 173 Trailtrow Tearlach Gillian Mcmurray Kirstin Mcmurray

2 (YR) 157 Nipna Mighty Oak Katie Common Katie Common

3 231 Jessicah Of Wooplaw Fraser & Lorna Boyd Lynn Paisley

4 131 Bowmore Ben Cruchan Jacqueline Bonar Mirren Hay

5 257 Dunedin Fenella Sharon Hutcheon Sharon Hutcheon

6 266 Bracklinn Robin Susan Thomson Susan Thomson

0 155 Greenholme Clyde Gillian Trotter Katie Trotter

0 167 Rebus Of Fourmerk Louise Robertson Louise Robertson

0 204 Glenmore Of Roisbheinn Carol Molly Mahoney

1 (HP YR) 222 Drummore Windy Cove Barbara Nicolson Hannah Nicolson

2 200 Eastlands Tushiebrae Emma‐jane Murray Emma‐jane Murray

3 169 Ardfry Rohan Nicola Lyon Nicola Lyon

4 122 Bolderwood Flyerman Sam Kyla Walker Kyla Walker

1 & Res 158 Coednewydd Quantum Leap Katie Common Katie Common

2 178 Parcybedw Sparkling Diamond Cheryl Mackintosh Kirsty Aird

3 (YR) 209 Llanidan Bonheddwr Liam Mackenzie Liam Mackenzie

4 232 Gems The Trouble Maker Lauren Jarvis Lauren Jarvis

5 (HP) 105 Menai Ralph Ali Rennie Ali Rennie

6 198 Taiforgan Cracker Jack Allison Burkhill Sarah Burkhill

1 181 Thistledown Lord Of The Manor Ashley Connor Myranda Houton

2 136 Annandale Maria Jane Archibald Naomi Archibald

0 112 Westaire Tarantella Emma Shaw Emma Shaw

0 270 Krypton Spider Kirsty Errington Anderson Kirsty Errington

M & M Open Ridden

1 181 Thistledown Lord Of The Manor Ashley Connor Myranda Houton

0 112 Westaire Tarantella Emma Shaw Emma Shaw

0 215 Dunaskin Gimli Eleanor Crate Dana Simpson

1 (YR) 271 Shilstone Rocks Tornado Kirsty Errington Anderson Kirsty Errington

1 158 Coednewydd Quantum Leap Katie Common Katie Common

2 (YR) 188 Gems Kristina Georgina Chalmers‐gray Georgina Chalmers‐gray

3 205 Trehenlli Gwenllian Mhairi Reid Eirinn Reid

4 234 Starloch First Lady Lauren Jarvis Lauren Jarvis

Class 35 Welsh C & D

Class 36 Welsh A & Welsh B

Class 37 Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Class 38 Fells, Highland, Dales

Class 39 New Forest & Connemara

Class 40 Welsh C & D

Class 41 Welsh A & Welsh B

Class 42 Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Class 43 M & M Open Ridden ‐Welsh A & B

Class 44 M & M Open Ridden ‐Dartmoor, Exmoor, and Shetland

Class 45 M & M Open Ridden ‐Welsh C & D



0 (HP) 105 Menai Ralph Ali Rennie Ali Rennie

1 176 Nicholwalls Black Jack Kirsty Aird Kirsty Aird

2 159 Dunedin Mascot Jane Mcnaught Katie Common

3 (HP) 266 Bracklinn Robin Susan Thomson Susan Thomson

0 106 Tarquin Of Forglen Adrienne Taylor Adrienne Taylor

0 131 Bowmore Ben Cruchan Jacqueline Bonar Mirren Hay

0 160 Islesman Of Mendick Ruth Darling Ruth Darling

0 173 Trailtrow Tearlach Gillian Mcmurray Kirstin Mcmurray

0 204 Glenmore Of Roisbheinn Carol Molly Mahoney

1 (HP) 200 Eastlands Tushiebrae Emma‐jane Murray Emma‐jane Murray

2 (YR) 222 Drummore Windy Cove Barbara Nicolson Hannah Nicolson

3 169 Ardfry Rohan Nicola Lyon Nicola Lyon

4 122 Bolderwood Flyerman Sam Kyla Walker Kyla Walker

0 174 Manor Willow Winsome Aird Kirsty Aird

M & M Supreme Ridden (Silver Medal)

Champion‐

SilverMedal Nicholwalls Black Jack Kirsty Aird Kirsty Aird

Reserve  Trailtrow Tearlach Gillian Mcmurray Kirstin Mcmurray

Show/Hunter Pony Open Ridden

1 & Ch (HP) 136 Annandale Maria Jane Archibald Naomi Archibald

1 & Res (HP) 197 Brookwater Kayos Amanda Clunie Mckenzie Clunie

2 218 Parknook Perseverance Suzi Ayres Suzi Ayres

1 & Ch (HP) 253 Dukeshill Dixie Darlin Joanne Robb Hayden Joe Farquhar

Class 52 Intermediate Show Riding Type or Show Hunter Type exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms

Class 53 Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Leading Rein

Class 54 Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden

Class 46 M & M Open Ridden ‐Dales, Fell and Highland

Class 47 M & M Open Ridden ‐New Forest and Connemara

Class 48 Show Ponies not exceeding 133cms

Class 49 Show Hunter Ponies not exceeding 133cms

Class 50 Show Ponies exceeding 133cms and not exceeding 148cms

Class 51 Show Hunter Ponies exceeding 133cms and not exceeding 153cms


